
2019-20 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE

   FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS

DEFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

LINEBACKER

Nate Lew Elk Mound 11

Nolan Seipel Mondovi 12

Mike Bauer Spring Valley 11

DEFENSIVE BACK

Jackson Falkner Mondovi 12

Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 12

Brenden Williams Spring Valley 12

LINEMAN

Reese Brunner Elk Mound 11

Raith Bauer Mondovi 12

Travis Marty Spring Valley 12

END

Brody Carothers Durand 11

Carter Johnson Mondovi 12

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 12



SECOND TEAM

LINEBACKER

Kadin O’Keefe Durand 12

Brandon Wagner Mondovi 12

Nathan Fesenmaier Spring Valley 11

DEFENSIVE BACK

Cole Kiekhafer Colfax 12

Ben Heath Elk Mound 11

Chase Rhude Elk Mound 12

LINEMAN

Brett Baker Durand 11

Nathan Pelke Mondovi 12

Clayton Neisinger Spring Valley 12

END

Tanner Marsh Mondovi 11

Ryan Christensen Spring Valley 12

HONORABLE MENTION

LINEBACKER

Josiah Berg Boyceville 10

Mitch Harmon Colfax 12

DEFEENSIVE BACK

Cade Brenner Mondovi 11

Tommy Bahr Mondovi 11



LINEMAN

Dan Zonz   Colfax 12

Major Gunderson-Morris  Elk Mound 11

Justn Rykal   Mondovi 12

END

Marcus Drees Colfax 12

Alex Johnson Elk Mound 11



2019-20 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE

     FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAMS

OFFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM

QUARTERBACK

Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 12

BACKFIELD

Blaze Todd Elk Mound 12

Tanner Marsh Mondovi 11

Brenden Williams Spring Valley 12

TIGHT END

Kadin O’Keefe Durand 12

WIDE RECEIVER

Owen Schultz Mondovi 12

LINEMAN

Jayden Wyrwicki Elk Mound 11

Justn Rykal Mondovi 12

Raith Bauer Mondovi 12

Mike Bauer Spring Valley 11

Travis Marty Spring Valley 12

PUNTER

Joey Biesterveld Durand 11

PLACE KICKER

Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 12



SPECIALIST/UTILITY

Brendan Sempf Boyceville 12

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 12

SECOND TEAM:

QUARTERBACK

Carter Johnson Mondovi 12

BACKFIELD

Simon Bauer Durand 10

Nathan Fesenmaier Spring Valley 11

Brayden Wolf Spring Valley 11

TIGHT END

Nolan Seipel Mondovi 12

WIDE RECEIVER

Caden Berger Durand 11

Ben Heath Elk Mound 11

LINEMAN

Marcus Drees Colfax 12

Brody Carothers Durand 11

Alex Johnson Elk Mound 11

Andrew Berends Glenwood City 12

Clayton Neisinger Spring Valley 12



PUNTER

Gaelen Young Elk Mound 12

PLACE KICKER

Raith Bauer Mondovi 12

SPECIALIST/UTILITY

Trey Hovde Colfax 12

HONORABLE MENTION

QUARTERBACK

Joey Biesterveld Durand 11

LINEMAN

Nate Sweeney Elk Mound 12

Nathan Pelke Mondovi 12

Jacob Zacharias Mondovi 11

PLACE KICKER

Gaelen Young Elk Mound 12

SPECIALIST/UTILITY

Nate Lew Elk Mound 11

Jackson Falkner Mondovi 12


